
List of Persons and Interested Parties 
 
Appeal Ref: APP/C3430/C/24/3350953  
Enforcement Ref: 21/00125/UNCOU  
Appeal by: Mark Gripton  
Site at: Land At Levedale Road Levedale Staffordshire ST18 9AJ 
             
 
1 copy to the Occupier(s) 
 
Little Heath House Levedale Road Levedale STAFFORD ST18 9AJ 
Toft House Levedale Road Levedale STAFFORD ST18 9AJ 
Heath Ridge Levedale Road Levedale STAFFORD ST18 9AJ 
 
1 copy to the Clerk to Penkridge Parish Council 
 
Lesley Hough, Haling Dene Centre, Cannock Road, Penkridge, Stafford, ST19 5DT  
Email: clerk@penkridgeparishcouncil.gov.uk  
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Council 
 
Councillor, Dan Kinsey 
Email: d.kinsey@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Philip Davis 
Email: p.davis@sstaffs.gov.uk 
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Planning Committee 
 
Councillor Robert Cope 
Email: r.cope@sstaffs.gov.uk    
 
Councillor Robert Duncan 
Email: r.duncan@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 

1 copy to the following local member(s) 
 
Councillor Andrew J Adams 
Email: a.adams@sstaffs.gov.uk   
 
Councillor Samuel G Harper-Wallis 
Email: s.harper-wallis@sstaffs.gov.uk  
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